
2018 LAND PARK PACIFIC LITTLE LEAGUE  

AA SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE – TIME FIELD DIVISION HOME VISITOR 

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 10:30 a.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Athletics 

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 12:45 p.m. LP 5 AA Red Sox Brewers 

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 3:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Cardinals Giants 

Saturday 3/17/2018 - 5:15 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Dodgers Yankees 

Monday 3/19/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Giants Yankees 

Tuesday 3/20/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Dodgers 

Wednesday 3/21/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Brewers Athletics 

Friday 3/23/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Brewers Giants 

Friday 3/23/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Red Sox Cubs 

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Cardinals Athletics 

Saturday 3/24/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Yankees Dodgers 

Monday 3/26/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Cubs Yankees 

Tuesday 3/27/2018 - 5:15 p.m. LP 5 AA Red Sox Cardinals 

Wednesday 3/28/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Dodgers Athletics 

Friday 3/30/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Cardinals Brewers 

Friday 3/30/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Red Sox Giants 

Monday 4/2/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Dodgers Brewers 

Tuesday 4/3/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Giants 

Wednesday 4/4/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Yankees Cardinals 

Friday 4/6/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Cardinals Dodgers 

Friday 4/6/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Giants Athletics 

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Red Sox Yankees 

Saturday 4/7/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Brewers Cubs 

Monday 4/9/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Athletics Red Sox 

Tuesday 4/10/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Cardinals 

Wednesday 4/11/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Red Sox Brewers 

Friday 4/13/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Yankees Cubs 

Friday 4/13/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Brewers Cardinals 

Saturday 4/14/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Athletics Dodgers 

Saturday 4/14/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Giants Red Sox 

Monday 4/16/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Dodgers Giants 

Tuesday 4/17/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Athletics Yankees 

Wednesday 4/18/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Brewers 

Friday 4/20/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Dodgers Cubs 

Friday 4/20/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Cardinals Red Sox 

Saturday 4/21/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Athletics Brewers 

Saturday 4/21/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Yankees Giants 

Monday 4/23/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Athletics Giants 

Tuesday 4/24/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Yankees Red Sox 

Wednesday 4/25/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Dodgers Cardinals 



Friday 4/27/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Yankees Athletics 

Friday 4/27/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Cardinals Cubs 

Saturday 4/28/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Giants Dodgers 

Saturday 4/28/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Brewers Red Sox 

Monday 4/30/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Athletics Cardinals 

Tuesday 5/1/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Red Sox 

Wednesday 5/2/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Giants Brewers 

Friday 5/4/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Brewers Dodgers 

Friday 5/4/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Red Sox Athletics 

Saturday 5/5/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Giants Cubs 

Saturday 5/5/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cardinals Yankees 

Monday 5/7/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Cardinals Red Sox 

Tuesday 5/8/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Athletics Brewers 

Wednesday 5/9/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Dodgers Yankees 

Friday 5/11/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Athletics Cubs 

Friday 5/11/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Brewers Yankees 

Saturday 5/12/2018 - 1:00 p.m. LP 5 AA Giants Cardinals 

Saturday 5/12/2018 - 3:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Red Sox Dodgers 

Monday 5/14/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Yankees Dodgers 

Tuesday 5/15/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cubs Giants 

Wednesday 5/16/2018 - 5:30 p.m. LP 5 AA Cardinals Dodgers 

Friday 5/18/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Giants Brewers 

Friday 5/18/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Cubs Red Sox 

Saturday 5/19/2018 - 3:00 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Dodgers Yankees 

Saturday 5/19/2018 - 3:00 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Athletics Cardinals 

Friday 5/25/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 1 AA Cardinals Dodgers 

Friday 5/25/2018 - 5:30 p.m. Dooley 2 AA Giants Athletics 

 


